
Qualifying:
Bowler Number: Name:

Your Bonus Game Grand
   Name Score Score Pins Total Total

1 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 P. Kortes 244 192 + 0 = 192 1955 +155 1800

2 4 - 5 6 - 2 12 - 3 9 - 11 1 - 7 10 - 8 T. Oliva 275 188 + 0 = 188 2143 +143 2000

3 9 - 3 1 - 10 11 - 4 5 - 12 8 - 2 6 - 7 D. Eoff 244 198 + 0 = 198 2341 +141 2200

4 7 - 12 5 - 8 9 - 2 10 - 4 11 - 6 1 - 3 R. Thomas 184 207 + 30 = 237 2578 +178 2400

5 11 - 8 9 - 7 1 - 5 6 - 3 10 - 12 2 - 4 T. Morris 255 192 + 0 = 192 2770 +170 2600

6 10 - 6 11 - 1 3 - 8 12 - 2 7 - 4 9 - 5 B. Ritchie 268 254 + 0 = 254 3024 +224 2800

7 5 - 7 4 - 12 2 - 10 1 - 9 6 - 8 3 - 11 C. Svendsen 213 213 + 15 = 228 3252 +252 3000

8 12 - 9 10 - 5 7 - 11 4 - 6 2 - 3 8 - 1 S. Dins 163 189 + 30 = 219 3471 +271 3200

9 6 - 1 2 - 11 8 - 12 3 - 5 4 - 9 7 - 10 Aa. Turner 226 213 + 0 = 213 3684 +284 3400

10 3 - 10 8 - 9 4 - 1 2 - 7 5 - 11 12 - 6 J. Schalow 242 233 + 0 = 233 3917 +317 3600

11 8 - 4 7 - 3 6 - 9 11 - 10 12 - 1 5 - 2 B. Foertsch 184 177 + 0 = 177 4094 +294 3800

12 Position Round - Lane: T. Morris 215 196 + 0 = 196 4290 +290 4000

Totals: 2452 + 75 = 2527 4290 +290 4000

226.08 204.33 2-9-1

2023-24 Year-End Championship
Madison Area Scratch Tour - Year End Match Game Schedule

10 Chris Jackson 1763 +163
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